
EOB = End of business. The Board or Committee meets until the agenda is completed. 
All meetings in Suite 295, unless otherwise posted. See website for updates. 

 

 

2025 Board and Committee Meeting Schedule 
 

 
January   No Board Meeting 
 
February 5 (Wed.) 
8:15 – 8:45 am  Executive Committee 
9:00 am to EOB  Board Meeting 
 
March 13 (Thurs.)  
9:30 – 11:30 am  Special Board 

Meeting 
 
April 17 (Thurs.) 
8:15 – 8:45 am  Executive Committee 
9:00 am to EOB  Board Meeting 
 
May 28 (Wed.)  
3:00 pm to EOB Laws and Rules 

Committee (Board 
office) 

 
June 4 (Wed.) 
8:15– 8:45 am  Executive Committee 
9:00 am to EOB  Board Meeting 
 
July    No Board Meeting 
 
August 6 (Wed.) 
8:15– 8:45 am  Executive Committee 
9:00 am to EOB  Board Meeting 
 
September 9 (Tues.)  
12:30 – 2:00 pm Firm Credential and 

Peer Review 
Committee 

 

 
September 10 (Wed.)  
2:30 – 4:30 pm Continuing 

Professional 
Education (CPE) 
Committee 

 
September 25 (Thu.)  
1:00 – 3:00 pm Laws and Rules 

Committee - 
CANCELED 

 
October 8 (Wed.) 
8:15 – 8:45 am  Executive Committee 
9:00 am to EOB  Board Meeting 
 
November 18 (Tues.)  
9:00 – 10:00 am Continuing 

Professional 
Education (CPE) 
Committee 

 
November 18 (Tues.)  
10:30 am – 12:00 pm Firm Credential and 

Peer Review 
Committee 

 
December 10 (Wed.) 
9:00 am to EOB  Board Meeting 
After Board meeting  Executive Committee 

 
 
 
 
 

 


